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201604080001
14740

04/08/2016
10:17:31

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee RELEASES SELF KARRE
TALLEY

Legacy #:1996-
16513 Instr
#:19960522000
165131

Other:SEE
INST

201601260000
26230

01/26/2016
12:06:41

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES KENYON
EDWARD P

Legacy #:1994-
32574 Instr
#:19941101000
325741

Other:SEE
INST

201604080001
14740

04/08/2016
10:17:31

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BENTON
LARRY RAY

Legacy #:1996-
16513 Instr
#:19960522000
165131

Other:SEE
INST

201611220004
28280

11/22/2016
08:38:20

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Legacy #:2000-
10580 Instr
#:20000403000
105801

Other:SEE
INST


