Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC; Date Recorded= 2016;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201604080001 14740	04/08/2016 10:17:31	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SELF KARRE TALLEY					Legacy #:1996- 16513 Instr #:19960522000 165131	Other:SEE INST
201601260000 26230	01/26/2016 12:06:41	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KENYON EDWARD P					Legacy #:1994- 32574 Instr #:19941101000 325741	Other:SEE INST
201604080001 14740	04/08/2016 10:17:31	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BENTON LARRY RAY					Legacy #:1996- 16513 Instr #:19960522000 165131	Other:SEE INST
201611220004 28280	11/22/2016 08:38:20	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC					Legacy #:2000- 10580 Instr #:20000403000 105801	Other:SEE INST